
Tracks and Track Chairs

Behavior in Operations Management

Michael Becker-Peth, University of Cologne [michael.becker-peth@uni-koeln.de]

Anton Ovchinnikov, Queens University [anton.ovchinnikov@queensu.ca]

Closed Loop Supply Chains

James Abbey, Texas A&M University College Station [jabbey@mays.tamu.edu]

Economics Models of Operations

Haresh Gurnani, University of Miami [haresh@miami.edu]

Empirical Research in Operations Management

Vinayak Deshpande, University of North Carolina Chapel Hill [Vinayak_Deshpande@kenan-
flagler.unc.edu]

General Track

Yusen Xia, Georgia State University [ysxia@gsu.edu]

Global Operational Issues

Sridhar Seshadri, Indian School of Business [sridhar_seshadri@isb.edu]

Jian Chen, Tsinghua University [chenj@sem.tsinghua.edu.cn]

Zhaofang Mao, Tianjin University [maozhaofang@tju.edu.cn]

Healthcare Operations Management

Pengyi Shi, Purdue University [shi178@purdue.edu]

Mor Armony, New York University [marmony@stern.nyu.edu]

Humanitarian and Not-for-profit Operations

Gemma Berenguer, Purdue University [gemmabf@purdue.edu]

Information in Operations Management

Karthik Kannan, Purdue University [kkarthik@purdue.edu]

Subodha Kumar, Texas A&M University College Station [skumar@mays.tamu.edu]

Inventory Management

Xin Chen, University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign [xinchen@illinois.edu]

Shaohui Zheng, Hong Kong University of Science & Tech [imzheng@ust.hk]

Manufacturing Operations

Jatinder Gupta, University of Alabama Huntsville [guptaj@uah.edu]

Marketing and OM Interface

Stephen Gilbert, University of Texas Austin [steve.gilbert@mccombs.utexas.edu]

Guoming Lai, University of Texas Austin [guoming.lai@mccombs.utexas.edu]



Tracks and Track Chairs

OM practice

Gerry Feigin, Analytics Operations Engineering [gfeigin@nltx.com]

Kay yut Chen, University of Texas Arlington [kychen@uta.edu]

Dinah Cheng, Cisco Systems, Inc [dwhcheng@gmail.com]

Product Innovation and Technology Management

Debasish Mallick, University of St. Thomas [dnmallick@stthomas.edu]

Anant Mishra, George Mason University [amishra6@gmu.edu]

Production Planning and Scheduling

Neil Geismar, Texas A&M University College Station [ngeismar@mays.tamu.edu]

Purchasing and Supply Management

Sean Handley, University of Notre Dame [shandley@nd.edu]

Justin Jia, Purdue University [jia16@purdue.edu]

Retail Operations Management

Felipe Caro, University of California Los Angeles [fcaro@anderson.ucla.edu]

Moutaz Khouja, University of North Carolina Charlotte [mjkhouja@uncc.edu]

Revenue Management and Pricing

Ying-Ju Chen, Hong Kong University of Science & Tech [imchen@ust.hk]

Ming Hu, Rotman School of Management [ming.hu@rotman.utoronto.ca]

Risk Management in Operations

Lingxiu Dong, Washington University St Louis [dong@wustl.edu]

Scheduling and Logistics

Charles Munson, Washington State University Pullman [munson@wsu.edu]

Service Operations

Itai Gurvich, Northwestern University [i-gurvich@kellogg.northwestern.edu]

Tingliang Huang, University College London [t.huang@ucl.ac.uk]

Supply Chain Management

Lauren Lu, University of North Carolina Chapel Hill [lauren_lu@unc.edu]

Ann Marucheck, University of North Carolina Chapel Hill [ann_marucheck@unc.edu]

Sustainable Operations

Tharanga Rajapakshe, University of Florida [tharanga@ufl.edu]

Mili Mehrotra, University of Minnesota [milim@umn.edu]


